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Members: 
Robert O. Slater (Chair) rslater@louisiana.edu 
Frank Del Favero frank.delfavero@louisiana.edu 
Christopher Munson christopher.munson@louisiana.edu 
Jonathan Goodwin jonathan.goodwin@louisiana.edu 
Tricia Templet tricia.templet@louisiana.edu 
Febee Louka febee.louka@louisiana.edu 
Heather Plaisance heather.plaisance@louisiana.edu 
Valerie McGehee valerie.mcgehee@louisiana.edu 
 
Task of Committee (please indicate the task of your committee here):   
 
“The Governmental Concerns Committee shall call to the attention of the Senate issues pending before governmental bodies 
which affect higher education and shall furnish the Senate with information necessary to understanding such issues.” 
 
Progress Report:    

# Since the last Faculty Senate Meeting, the following has been accomplished: 
No meeting held yet 

 
 
Committee Members Present at Committee Meetings:  N/A 
 
Anticipated Future Plans 

# Before the next Faculty Senate Meeting, the following actions are planned: 
1. Meet with the members of the Committee to discuss and monitor issues and legislation and report to Senate 
2. Set dates for speakers for GCC’s speaker series.  

 
Action Required by the Faculty Senate (list any action that needs to be taken by the Faculty Senate as a result of this 
report) 
 
Submit to committee members guest speaker ideas.  

mailto:rslater@louisiana.edu
mailto:frank.delfavero@louisiana.edu
mailto:christopher.munson@louisiana.edu
mailto:jonathan.goodwin@louisiana.edu
mailto:tricia.templet@louisiana.edu
mailto:febee.louka@louisiana.edu
mailto:heather.plaisance@louisiana.edu
mailto:valerie.mcgehee@louisiana.edu

